JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

&mond= 

To Janet, JP Morgan ivic

From: Harry Beller 

Daft July 19, 201• 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account a 739-110438 

Please wife Four Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Three Dollars & 37/100 (S4,363.37, 
from the above account to: 

ABA Routing a 307083665 
Bank: NM Educators Federal Cicdit Union 
A/C a: 
Rettance. Invoke 16222 & 16223 

Account Name: Valcom (VCI)